

~~#~~ Madurai Pahad to Kalyampur Road to
Zigana Xadaw Tole
Schedule XLV-Form-No. 134

31/5/71

DIVISION

31/5/71

SUB-DIVISION

31/5/71 31/5/71 31/5/71

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1662

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

~~1st~~ RIA Bill

Nile Road:- Construction of
 Road from Madurne
 Pahad - Kalyanipur
 Road To Zigna Padar
 Tola in Champen
 Block under MGSy
 NDB (AISESTH) L → 0.436 km

PKG NO:- BRRP-2-268-Bhabhus
 Tenders ID:- 12874B

(There are five Rds in this PKG)

Name of Agency:- Akhilesh Kumar
 Tilerary

S/O - Sachitanand Tilerary

W/O - Paluandha

P.S. + P.O. - Chenari

Dist - Rohtau 821104

BID ID → S61EST

PAN → AU0PT9733B

GST NO:- 10AU0PT9733B IZK

Registration NO:- 1190644
 Rtd. D. (Bihel)

Agreement NO:- SIBD-12/2023-24

DOA → 23/12/2023

DOC → 22/12/2024

DOA → 18/11/2024

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[A] Agreement Amount of this Package:— (Fmord)					
(i) Construction Cost					₹ 2657714=0
(ii) Five yrs maintenance					₹ 4398135
					₹ 30975249=0
[B] Agreement Amount of this Road:—					
(i) Const Cost					₹ 4105882=0
(ii) Five yrs maintenance					₹ 737591=0
					Total ₹ 4843473=0
[C] A.A. Amount:— Details					

Date of measurement— 6/2/24

TO 12/4/2024

Date of Entry: 12/4/2024

Measurements

Sl No (VI) Provisioning and
 100 Fixing working
 level mark & do
 as per dimension
 of 60

BNDs

Continuation

[illegible]**Continuation**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st R/A Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Entry - 12/4/2024					
All By side U.T.M.B					
Item (1) Paving and					
100	Fixing leveling				
	Bench mark d/c 0.60				
P/2	item NO (1)				
3 Nos @ ₹ 2810.98 each					
					₹ 84332
Item (2) Clearing and					
2.2	Grubbing the				
road land d/c 0.60					
P/3	item NO (2)				
0.147 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect					
					₹ 11,109.20
Item NO (3) Cost of subgrade					
3.14	Shoulder d/c 0				
	60				
P/4	item NO (3)				
1068.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³					₹ 282480.20
Item NO (4) Cost of G.B. for 1.60					
4.1	P/5 item NO (4)				
340.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 3348.33/m ³					₹ 11,39,102.20
Continuation					₹ 14,41,124.20

[illegible]